Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

Plausch

Rang Nr
1. 152
2. 135
3. 150
4. 148

Name

Huber Matthias
Vitzthum Stephan
Cabalzar Gian Marco
Poltera Diego

Jg
1971
1959
2002
2001

Ort

Rheineck
Rheineck
Savognin
Savognin

Team

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

04:08.6
05:38.7
05:59.7
07:13.7

2

04:323
06:34.3
06:48.1
08:17.0

3

04:385
06:36.2
06:49.7
08:04.4

Gesamt

13:194
18:49.2
19:375
23:35.0



